Parcel APN
428-81-53
428-81-54
428-81-49-4
428-81-10-3
428-81-8-2
428-81-10-3
428-81-53
428-81-52
428-81-51
428-81-49-4
428-81-58
431-48-90-2
428-81-54
428-81-52
428-81-51
428-81-58
431-48-90-2

Name

ADAMSON JACK L

BAY AREA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC

GEE MICHAEL K & LILLIAN W TRS

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE COUNTY OF ALAMEDA
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE COUNTY OF ALAMEDA
OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

ONE GROUP LLC

ONE GROUP LLC

SAN FRANCISCO BAY AREA RAPID TRANSIT DISTRICT
WP CO 843-1-15G POR 24

StreetAddress

7504 OXFORD CIR

1814 FRANKLIN ST 4TH FL
770 BALRA DR

29800 MISSION BLVD
22915 ATHERTON ST
22941 ATHERTON ST
22926 ATHERTON ST
22934 ATHERTON ST
22938 ATHERTON ST
23947 WATKINS ST
JACKSON ST

DEAN ST

22918 ATHERTON ST
1245 WINCHESTER BLVD
1245 WINCHESTER BLVD
PO BOX 12688

D ST

Unit

207
207

City

DUBLIN CA
OAKLAND CA
EL CERRITO CA
HAYWARD CA
HAYWARD CA
HAYWARD CA
HAYWARD CA
HAYWARD CA
HAYWARD CA
HAYWARD CA
HAYWARD CA
HAYWARD CA
HAYWARD CA
SAN JOSE CA
SSAN JOSE CA
OAKLAND CA
HAYWARD CA

Zip

94568
94612
94530
94544
94541
94541
94541
94541
94541
94544
94541
94541
94541
95128
95128
94604
94541

Zip_4
3756
3461
3364
6726
6613

2688
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